18V Brushless 135mm
Metal Circular Saw
BARE TOOL
CD1805DB(G4Z)
  Max. cutting depth of
51.5mm (135mm Blade)
or 57.5mm (150mm blade)
  Overload protection with
anti-kickback safety feature
  High performance
stainless steel base
Supplied with TCT blade and wrench.
Supplied without batteries, charger and carry case.
Scan for
tool specs.
Blade Diameter 135mm (150mm)
Max. Cut Depth 51.5mm (135mm)
Max. Cut Depth 57.5mm (150mm)
No Load Speed 4,200/min (Power)
No Load Speed 2,200/min (Silent)
Overall Length 278mm
Weight 3.1kg (BSL36B18)
Voltage 18V